E3Z-L
E3Z-B
E3Z-G
E3T
E3S-C
E3S-CL
E3G
E3Z

Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 136.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam
Pre-wired (2 m) *3, *4 E3Z-T61 E3Z-T81
Standard M8 Connector E3Z-T66 E3Z-T86
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3Z-T61A *5 E3Z-T81A
Standard M8 Connector E3Z-T66A E3Z-T86A
Oil-resistive Through-
beam
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-T61K E3Z-T81K
Pre-wired M8 Connector E3Z-T61K-M3J E3Z-T81K-M3J
Retro-reflective with
MSR function  *1
Pre-wired (2 m) *3, *4 E3Z-R61 E3Z-R81
Standard M8 Connector E3Z-R66 E3Z-R86
Oil-resistive
Retro-reflective with
MSR function  *1
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-R61K E3Z-R81K
Pre-wired M8 Connector E3Z-R61K-M3J E3Z-R81K-M3J
Diffuse-reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) *3, *4 E3Z-D61 E3Z-D81
Standard M8 Connector E3Z-D66 E3Z-D86
Pre-wired (2 m) *3, *4 E3Z-D62 E3Z-D82
Standard M8 Connector E3Z-D67 E3Z-D87
Oil-resistive Diffuse-
reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-D61K E3Z-D81K
Pre-wired M8 Connector E3Z-D61K-M3J E3Z-D81K-M3J
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-D62K E3Z-D82K
Pre-wired M8 Connector E3Z-D62K-M3J E3Z-D82K-M3J
Distance-settable
Refer to page 140.
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3Z-LS61*5 E3Z-LS81
Standard M8 Connector E3Z-LS66 E3Z-LS86
Red light Infrared light
15 m
*5
*6